TarTan Gordon Setter Club
Sunday, April 09, 2017

Judge: Jude Valloze

T2B

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 10

24028 ™8 Newton, All American, Aaron Stein

24027 ™ Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

24025 ™8 Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24024 ™8 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24023 ™ Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen

24021 ™8 Cipher, Pointer, Karen Oliver

24013 ™ Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie Watkins

24010 ™8 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24007 ™8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24001 ™8 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 14

20049 28 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

20048 ™ Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

20046 ™8 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

20031 28 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelle

20012 ™ Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

20010 ™8  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20006 ™28 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

20005 ™8 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20002 ™8  Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

20052 28> Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara Hawkes

20050 ™ Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle Stasa

20036 ™ Qdin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar

20029 28> Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown

20019 ™ Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 8

16038 ™8 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

16013 ™  Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

16008 ™ MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall

16007 ™  Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

16004 28 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16041 28> Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16030 ™" Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

16020 2P Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12016
12010
12008

Jump Height= 8

™8 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
287 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
287 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro

#of dogs 9

8030 8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8019 26 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

8018 28 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

8015 ™28 Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann

8014 ™8 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

8007 28 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

8006 28 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel

8002 28 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8001 28 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1

4003 128 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

Judge: Jude Valloze

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 17

24022 AXA Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira
24021 MA Cipher, Pointer, Karen Oliver

24001 MA Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff
24035 A& Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24027  ~®  Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
24026  ~®  Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24025 A8 Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24024 AXB Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24023 A8 | ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
24012 M8 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan
24011 M8 Artemis, Collie, Martha Ciaschini

24010  ™®  Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24007 M8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24006  ™®  Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

24005  ®  Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24004 M8 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
24003  ~®  Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 26

20046 ™ Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
20002 MA  Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown
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20016
20049
20048
20047
20012
20011
20010
20009
20008
20006
20005
20004
20003
20060
20055
20050
20030
20029
20028
20025
20024
20021
20019
20017

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

16035

16034
16001
16020
16038
16037
16036
16033
16018
16016
16015
16014
16013

16012
16011
16010
16009

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle Stasa

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown

Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz
Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen

16 #ofdogs 32

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
Scarlet, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16008 A8
16007 AxB
16006 A8
16005 w8
16004 A8
16003 A8
16042 X8
16041 AXPB
16040 XPB
16039 AXPB
16030 AXPB
16026 XPB
16025 B
16023 AXPB
16022 X8
Jump Height =
12021 XA
12022 X8
12006 A8
12005 A8
12004 X8
12002 e
12001 A8
12013 AXPB
12012 X8
12011 XPB
12010 AXPB
12009 AXPB
12007 X8
Jump Height =
8018 XA
8001 AXA
8030 e
8022 A8
8021 AxB
8020 e
8019 e
8009 A8
8008 e
8007 e
8006 A8
8003 A8

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

12 #ofdogs 13

Taffy, All American, Rebecca Kay

Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca Skahan
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Avria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

8 #ofdogs 17

Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin

Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel
Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
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8002 M8 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8024 A8 Fergus, Caim Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell

8023 A8 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
8011 MPB - Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8010 AXP8 - Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 10

4001 MPA Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabney

4012 A8 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4011 AXPB - Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
4010 MPB Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4009 AXPB Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4008 X8 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle

4005 M8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

4004 AXPB - TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

4003 AXPB Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

4002 M8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Judge: Jude Valloze

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24014 %A Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24013 OA  Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie Watkins

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20032 %A Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

20031 A Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelle

20036 O Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2

16044  °*  Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth

16043 AP Lucy, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12023 oA Beni, Papillon, Joyce Moody

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8013 oA Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
Judge: Jude Valloze

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24 #ofdogs 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

24015 MM Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza

24028 M8  Newton, All American, Aaron Stein

24019 NAB Brando, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24018 M8 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy Fitzgerald

24016 M8  Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20039 MM Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney

20042 NAB  Arabella, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20052 NAP Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara Hawkes

20051 NAP Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault

20044 N Teak, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Constance Glore

20043 NAP Kooper, Boxer, Cindy Peterson

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2

16045 NAE  Comet, All American, Karen Kay

16046  N¥  Zhora, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 3

12017 ™8 Lizzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier

12015 NA8  Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

12020 N Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna Kiuru

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3

8017 A8 Duncan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

8015 N8 Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann

8014 NA8  Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

Judge: Jude Valloze

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24022 AXJA
24021 AXJA
24012 AXIA
24006 AXIA
24001 XA
24035 AXB
24027 AXJB
24026 AXB
24025 AxB
24024 AXJB
24023 AXB
24011 AXJB

24 #ofdogs 17
Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

Cipher, Pointer, Karen Oliver

Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan

Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen

Artemis, Collie, Martha Ciaschini
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24010
24007
24005
24004
24003

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20049
20032
20002
20050
20036
20016
20048
20047
20046
20012
20011
20010
20009
20008
20006
20005
20004
20003
20060
20055
20030
20029
20028
20025
20024
20021
20019
20017

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16038
16037
16036
16034
16033
16018
16016
16015

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

20 #ofdogs 28
Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle Stasa
Qdin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Johnny, Golden Retrigver, Patricia Lindquist
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown

Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz
Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen

16 #of dogs 30
Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16014 AxB
16013 AXJB
16012 AXB
16011 AxB
16010 AXJB
16009 AXB
16008 B
16007 AXJB
16006 AXB
16005 B
16004 AXJB
16003 AXB
16044 AJPB
16042 AJPB
16041 AJPB
16040 AIPB
16039 AJPB
16030 AIPB
16026 AIPB
16025 AJPB
16023 AJPB
16022 AJPB
Jump Height =

12021 XA
12022 AXJB
12006 AXJB
12005 B
12004 AxJB
12002 AXJB
12001 AXB
12013 AJPB
12012 AJPB
12011 AJPB
12010 AJPB
12009 AJPB
12008 AIPB
12007 AJPB
Jump Height =

8001 AXJA
8030 B
8022 AXJB
8021 AXJB

Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Fern, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth

Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

12 #of dogs 14

Taffy, All American, Rebecca Kay

Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca Skahan
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

8 #of dogs 16

Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
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8020 B Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman 12017 M Lizzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
8019 AXB - Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner 12016 %~ Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
8009 AXB - Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly 12015 % Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote
8008 B Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin
8007 AXB - Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2

Manocchia 8018 OA - Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson
8006 A8 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel 8013 O\ Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
8003 A8 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8002 AXB - Caroline, Péplllon,.Judy Pawson Judge: Jude Valloze
8024 APB - Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell
8023 APE  Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi Jumpers Novice A/B/P
8011 APB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8010 APB Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24015  NMA Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 11 24020  “MB Tweed, Gordon Setter, Martha Ciaschini
4012 AP8  Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi 24018 "° Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy Fitzgerald
4011 APE - Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen 24016 "™° Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
4010 APB Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4009 AP8 - Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3
4008 A8 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle 20042 "B Arabella, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
4006 MR8 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin 20031 NAB - Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelle
4005 A5 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier 20052  NAP Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara Hawkes
4004 APBTC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler
4003 APB - Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird Jump Height = 16 #ofdogs 2

16045 NAB - Comet, All American, Karen Kay

4002 APB Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
16046 NP Zhora, Collie, Kathryn Weare

4001 AP Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabney

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
Judge: Jude Valloze 12023 M8 Beni, Papillon, Joyce Moody
Jumpers Open/Open P 12020 AP Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna Kiuru
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 3 Jump Height = 8 #ofdogs 3
24028 %M Newton. All American. Aaron Stein 8016 NAB - Bryuce, Cairn Terrier, Cynthia Schiaikjer
24014 M Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine 8014 NAB | incoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
24013 M Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie Watkins 8025 NAP Gizmo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, John Mika
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 1

20043 %% Kooper, Boxer, Cindy Peterson

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 3
16035 ¥  Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

16043  °®  Lucy, Collie, Kathryn Weare
16020 O Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 5 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



